
     

CHART KEY     <G> GOLD 35000 UNITS     <P> PLATINUM 70000 UNITS     <D> DIAMOND 500000 UNITS     TW THIS WEEK     LW LAST WEEK     TI TIMES IN     HP HIGH POSITION

ARIA AUSTRALIAN ARTIST ALBUMS CHART WEEK COMMENCING 15 FEBRUARY, 2016
TW LW TI HP TITLE Artist CERTIFIED COMPANY CAT NO.
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NEW

R/E

9

13

14

R/E

18

R/E

15

20

NEW

BLOOM

CURRENTS

DREAM YOUR LIFE AWAY

TRIPLE J'S LIKE A VERSION 11

ADAM BRAND AND THE OUTLAWS

THE VERY BEST

BLUE NEIGHBOURHOOD

HOOPS

WIGGLE TOWN!

FLUME

LIMIT OF LOVE

THE POSITIONS

JESS & MATT

THE BEST OF COLD CHISEL - ALL FOR YOU

THE VERY BEST OF RICHIE

WALKING UNDER STARS

SOMETIMES I SIT AND THINK, AND SOMETIMES I JUST SIT

HOT POTATOES! THE BEST OF THE WIGGLES

HITS'N'RIFFS

RuFuS

Tame Impala

Vance Joy

Various

Adam Brand and the Outlaws

INXS

Troye Sivan

The Rubens

The Wiggles

Flume

Boy & Bear

Gang Of Youths

Jess & Matt

Cold Chisel

The 12th Man

Hilltop Hoods

Courtney Barnett

The Wiggles

Skyhooks

SIO/SME

MOD/UMA

LIB/UMA

ABC/UMA

ABC/UMA

PET/UMA

EMI

IVY/UMA

ABC/UMA

FCL/WAR

ISL/UMA

SME

SME

CC/UMA

LD/UMA

GE/UMA

RC/INE

ABC/UMA

FES/WAR
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30

74

19

5

156

10

17

1

76

15

11

9

117

11

61

33

21

1

SWEATA009

4730676

LMCD0247

5364841

4753300

5335934

4760061

IVY259

4777615

FCL75CD

4750889

88875071512

88875189202

CCC002

4767387

GER017

MILK014CD

3713012

FEST601043
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