



CHART KEY <G> GOLD 35000 UNITS <P> PLATINUM 70000 UNITS <D> DIAMOND 500000 UNITS TW THIS WEEK LW LAST WEEK TI TIMES IN HP HIGH POSITION

AR	RIA /	AU!	STR	ALIAN ARTIST ALBUMS CHAR	T WEEK CON	MENCING	G 15 FEBRU	JARY, 2016
TW	LW	TI	HP	TITLE	Artist	CERTIFIED	COMPANY	CAT NO.
1	1	2	1	THIS IS ACTING	Sia		INE	IR5241CD
2	2	3	1	BLOOM	RuFuS		SIO/SME	SWEATA009
3	5	30	1	CURRENTS	Tame Impala	<g></g>	MOD/UMA	4730676
4	10	74	1	DREAM YOUR LIFE AWAY	Vance Joy	<p></p>	LIB/UMA	LMCD0247
5	8	19	1	TRIPLE J'S LIKE A VERSION 11	Various	<g></g>	ABC/UMA	5364841
6	7	5	1	ADAM BRAND AND THE OUTLAWS	Adam Brand and the Outlaws		ABC/UMA	4753300
7	16	156	1	THE VERY BEST	INXS	<p>5</p>	PET/UMA	5335934
8	6	10	1	BLUE NEIGHBOURHOOD	Troye Sivan		EMI	4760061
9	4	17	1	HOOPS	The Rubens		IVY/UMA	IVY259
10	NEW	1	10	WIGGLE TOWN!	The Wiggles		ABC/UMA	4777615
11	R/E	76	1	FLUME	Flume	<p>2</p>	FCL/WAR	FCL75CD
12	9	15	1	LIMIT OF LOVE	Boy & Bear		ISL/UMA	4750889
13	13	11	2	THE POSITIONS	Gang Of Youths		SME	88875071512
14	14	9	1	JESS & MATT	Jess & Matt		SME	88875189202
15	R/E	117	1	THE BEST OF COLD CHISEL - ALL FOR YOU	Cold Chisel	<p>2</p>	CC/UMA	CCC002
16	18	11	1	THE VERY BEST OF RICHIE	The 12th Man	<p></p>	LD/UMA	4767387
17	R/E	61	1	WALKING UNDER STARS	Hilltop Hoods	<p>2</p>	GE/UMA	GER017
18	15	33	2	SOMETIMES I SIT AND THINK, AND SOMETIMES I JUST SIT	Courtney Barnett	<g></g>	RC/INE	MILK014CD
19	20	21	5	HOT POTATOES! THE BEST OF THE WIGGLES	The Wiggles	<g></g>	ABC/UMA	3713012
20	NEW	1	20	HITS'N'RIFFS	Skyhooks		FES/WAR	FEST601043